The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate
disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange,
and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to

the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.
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Makati Finance Corporation
MFIN

PSE Disclosure Form 17-11 - List of Stockholders
Reference: Section 17.11 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Jun 30, 2022

Jul 28, 2022

Annual

Other Relevant Information

Please see attached List of Stockholders of Makati Finance Corporation ("MFIN") as of June 30, 2022. The record date
set to determine the stockholders entitled to notice and to vote at the annual meeting of the stockholders of MFIN to be

held on July 28, 2022.

Filed on behalf by:
Name

Designation

MARCOS LAROSA
Chief Finance Officer/Compliance Officer



Page No.

AMALGAMATED INVESTMENT BANCORPORATION
MOTOR ACE PHILIPPINES, INC.

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FILIPINO)
BORROMEO BROS. ESTATE INC.

MF PIKEVILLE HOLDINGS, INC.

GRACEFIELD CAPITAL HOLDINGS INC.

ERIC B. BENITEZ

MELLISSA B. LIMCAOCO

GLEN B. BENITEZ

RENE B. BENITEZ

JOEL FERRER

MICHAEL WEE

MARY GRACE V. REYES

SALUD BORROMEO FOUNDATION, INC.

TERESITA B. BENITEZ

MERG REALTY DEVELOPMENT

LIMCAOCO, MELLISSA B., ITF MICHAELA LIMCAOCO
BENITEZ, GLENN, ITF ANDREA C. BENITEZ
BENITEZ, GLENN, ITF ALFONSO C. BENITEZ
BENITEZ, GLENN, ITF ALESSANDRA C. BENITEZ
BENITEZ, RENE, ITF CARMELA L. BENITEZ
BENITEZ, RENE, ITF LORENZO L. BENITEZ
LIMCAOCO, MELLISSA B., ITF DANIELLE B. LIMCAOCO
RENE B. BENITEZ ITF MATIAS YSIDRO L. BENITEZ
SOFIA LIMJAP

RODOLFO B. HERRERA/MAX BORROMEO/CARMEN MERCADO
RAUL A. BONCAN

EMMANUEL F. LAFORTEZA

ALQUINN E. FABRO

FREDERICK R. ENGALAN

JOSE MARI DE LEON

RICHARD L. FRANCISCO

ALFREDO REYES

KARLO DE LA CUESTA

BEBERLY S. SANTOS

LINNETTE SERRANO

GLORIA A. HILVANO

VENUS B. PAGUDAR

LOURDES V. MALONG

RODOLFO B. HERRERA/MAX BORROMEO/BERNADETTE GALLEGO
EVELINA H. HERRERA

RODOLFO B. HERRERA

ISIDRO B. BENITEZ

RAQUEL BONCAN

MIGUEL F. CELDRAN

LOURDES BEATRIZ B. BENITEZ

RAUL BONCAN JR

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FOREIGN)

MARCELO BONCAN

REBECCA BONCAN

REGINA B. FRANCISCO

Stock Transfer Service Inc.

MAKATI FINANCE CORPORATION
Stockholder MasterList
As of 06/30/2022

Holdings

76,116,111
67,752,386
59,393,053
9,962,242
9,470,913
8,861,952
7,469,362
6,703,771
6,382,698
6,127,677
2,698,007
1,019,834
795,273
541,480
520,905
462,785
319,098
319,098
319,098
319,098
319,098
319,098
319,098
306,352
192,676
111,969
89,075
36,203
26,583
26,583
26,583
26,583
26,583
26,583
26,583
26,583
26,583
26,583
26,582
25,174
24,754
21,527
20,343
19,004
18,447
17,291
10,561
10,062
9,027
7,699
7,687
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RICARDO B. BONCAN
ASUNCION BONCAN
VICTORIANO B. BENITEZ JR
MILAGROS B. KONG

ALBERT J. BATACAN

JOSE DANIEL R. BORROMEO
ANDRE R. BORROMEO

MARCO R. BORROMEO
MERILYN TABLIZO

ERWIN ANTHONY A. VILLAMIN
FRANCIS D. PEREZ

JUDITH T. BENITEZ
CHARLEMAGNE A. BORRES
ROMEO M. MANZANO

MARICAR C. ROQUE

ADONIS M. ORIT

MARIA VICTORIA R. BORROMEO
LYN V. EVANGELISTA
ADRIAN G. LOPEZ

JOELYN A. GEASIN

PHILIP V. COSTILLAS

NINO VERGEL B. GARCIA
MA. ZENY J. CENIZA
RONALD ALLAN A. CIRILO
ALFREDO D. LAMSEN

MAXCY R. BORROMEO

PAULO R. BORROMEO

VICTOR JOSEPH L. GUERRERO
FELVIRINA C. CRUZ
GUILLERMINA E. PRISCILLA
GUILLERMO F. GILI 3JR

SHAREHOLDERS' ASSOCIATION OF THE PHILIPPINES, INC.

FLB DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
JOSEFINA M. BRIZ

ALVIN J. PASCUAL
EDUARDO K. LIMBO
ANTONIO CUMAGUN

RENE B. LIMCAOCO

MA. PAZ M. BRIZ

MICHAEL M. BRIZ

BETTINA M. BRIZ

ENRIQUE M. BRIZ

ROLANDO S. DE LA ROSA
JUAN CARLOS DEL ROSARIO
ANTONIO S. BONCAN III
CESAR T. QUIAMBAO
ALFREDO D. VICENTE JR
CHIA YAN HENG

GARY P. CHENG

LO KIN CHEUNG

EUGENIO E. REYES

Stock Transfer Service Inc.

MAKATI FINANCE CORPORATION
Stockholder MasterList
As of 06/30/2022

Holdings

7,661
7,576
5,911
2,925
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,512
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
2,511
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FRANCISCO C. EIZMENDI JR

OWEN NATHANIEL S. AU ITF LI MARCUS AU
LEONG, LAWRENCE EE HOCK

ALAN MICHAEL R. CRUZ

ROBERT CHARLES M. LEHMANN

ASTERIO LEDESMA FAVIS JR

JOSE V. CRUZ

VINCENT EE

CRISTINO L. PANLILIO

Total Stockholders

Stock Transfer Service Inc.
MAKATI FINANCE CORPORATION
Stockholder MasterList
As of 06/30/2022

Holdings

267,828,098
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